10 Km Route | M | 10 Km Route | Chr : M

Villers Les Nancy - LOR - 054

18/03/07 - Tour pedestre de Villers Les Nancy - 10 km
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31'50" qi
32'14" qi
32'43" qi
34'46" qi
35'02"
35'14" qi
35'22"
35'25" qi
35'31" qi
35'54"
36'41"
37'00"
37'08"
37'15"
37'39"
37'56"
37'56"
38'36"
38'43"
38'52"
39'04"
39'16"
39'17"
39'19"
39'25"
39'55"
4027
40'29"
40'39"
40'39" qi
40'44"
40'46"
40'56"
41'01"
41'06"
41'06" qi
41'12"
41'16"
41'24"
41'24"
41'28"
41'33"
42'05"
42'09"
42'09" qi
42'19"
42'21"
42'22"

BOUCHAID Larhalmi
ERRACHIDI Omar
ANTOINE David
GODFROY Thomas
ROUGE Jean Michel
GILLET Patrick
LAMANDE Cyrille
AUDIBERT Fabrice
BURASCHI Andre
CALDERARA Christophe
ANDREZEJCZAK Nicolas
DOSSARD No 713
RICCETTI Christoph
PASTOR Jean Jacques
TRESSELT Kevin
DOSSARD No 711
COLLIN Bertrand
MOISE Olivier
FRANCOIS Georges
SERRIERE Antoine
GRANDEMANGE Renaud
MONMESSIN William
CHOQUERT Christian
CASTANO Stephane
BRISBARE Arnaud
PUNTEL Franck
GARNIER Hugues
GATTO Pascal
RICHARD Antoine
DA PONTE Nathalie
VOGT Thierry
RIETER Jacques
DOSSARD No 739
VINCENT Emmanuel
ROYER Stephane
PIC Geraldine

CAEL Arnaud

BOLY Vincent
TANKOSIC Pierre
DELANNOY Thomas
GROSS Eric
UMORET Remy
POCHIT Remi
BONNEFOY Marc
USTARITZ Anne
MOROT Philippe
ERARD Didier
PHILIPART Fabrice

Achm
Asptt Nancy

Cob

Asptt Nancy

Ga Meusien *
Cohm

Cos Villers

Cos Villers

Ind

Asptt Neuves Mais
Gac Commercy
Tri Laneuveville
Ind

Cos Villers

Cos Villers

Cos Villers

Nmt 54

Ofp

Acn

Acn

Asptt Nancy
Triathlon Laneuve
Ac Neufchateau
Cos Villers

Team Endurance Sh
Cos Villers

Esty

Ind

Blainville/I'eau
Cos Villers
Cos Villers
Tri Nancy

Rc Vandoeuvre

Asptt Vandoeuvre
Asptt Vandoeuvre
Ffh

Ga Meusien

Assa Sarreguemine
Cos Villers

Bar Le Duc

Tnl

088
054

055

055
088

054
055

054
054
054

054

088

088

054

054

054
054

054

055

054

LOR
LOR

LOR

LOR
LOR

LOR
LOR

LOR
LOR
LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR
LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

SEM/75
SEM/71
SEM/72
Jum/88
SENM/69
VEM/53
SENM/77
VEM/66
VEM/58
SENM/70
SENM/82
SENM/75
VEM/67
VEM/62
SENM/81
SENM/75
SEM/68
SEM/74
VEM/58
JUNM/89
SENM/71
SENM/78
VEM/54
SENM/68
SEM/76
SENM/81
SENM/68
SEM/69
SEM/69
SEFF/78
VEM/64
VE2M/56
SENM/75
SENM/72
SENM/72
SEF/79
ESM/86
VE1M/60
VE2M/50
SENM/81
VE1M/62
CAM/90
JUNM/89
SEM/77
VF1F/63
VEM/65
VE1M/67
SENM/76



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

42'22"
42'51"
43'04"
43'04"
43'07"
43'08"
43'09"
43'09"
43'16"
43'17"
43'19"
43'19"
43'19"
43'27"
43'47""
4407
44'15"
4417
44'18"
44'26"
44'35"
44'36""
44'39"
4442
4447
44'51"
44'58""
45'00"
45'10"
4517
45'18"
45'19"
45'25"
45'34"
45'39"
45'53"
45'53"
45'56""
46'02"
46'03""
46'08""
46'09""
46'10"
46'19"
46'28"
46'33""
46'53""
46'55""
46'59""
47'00"
47'05"

MONCHABLON Bernard
BERNARD Sylvain
SAINTIGNON Christian
CAILLAUD Guillaume
ADOLPHE Sebastien
DOSSARD No 700
PEIGNIER Etienne
THISSELIN Dominique
SERVRANCKX Louis
MEGRAT Jean

FAUVET Claude
VILLAUME Franck
DEFORGE Dominique
DAOUD Michel
ROBERT Pascal
MARENNE Jean Pierre
MEDDOUR Said
PERREIRA Daniel
CHEREF Romaric

CLEMENT Demange Perrine

HECKEL Philippe
POCHIT Bernard
SERRIERE Renaud
GODFROY Benjamin
GODFROY Damien
CLAUDOT Anthony
STAROSSE Jean Paul
LALLEMENT Bernard
CAMEAU Laurent
MAILLARD Claire
BREGEARD Claude
MAIRE Alain

NIZET Christelle
ABONDANCE Thierry
AMITRANO Nicolas
FRIBAULT Annie
MAILLANT Raphael
NEIBECKER J Charles
AMMAN J Louis

ROSSI Ada Guadalupe (Ita)
SCHOUMACHER Bertrand

CHRETIEN Patrick
BASTIEN Antoine
FILLIATREAU Loic
HABRANT Arnaud
CALIN Gilles
WIEDENKELLER J Pierre
DUFFET Herve
GARNIER Ludovic
LEJEUNE Yann
GUERREIRO Carlos

Chun

Pertuy Const
Ind

Houdemont

Ac Neufchateau
Triathlon Epinal
Vouzier Oxygene

Cos Villers

Usfen

Nmt 54

Cos Villers
Asptt Nancy

Nmt 54
Us Toul

Aco Blenod

Cac

Courrir A Varngev
Ca Varangeville
Cos Villers

Ga Commercy

Cos Villers

Fleville Forest
Asptt Nancy
Gs Haroue
Ofp

Cos Villers

Ofp

054

054

054

054

054

054

055
054

054

054

054

054

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR
LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

LOR

VE2M/53
SENM/70
VE1M/61
ESPM/86
SENM/82
SENM/75
SENM/69
SENM/71
MINM/93
SENM/68
VE1M/61
SENM/71
VE1M/60
ESPM/85
VEM/59
VE2M/51
SENM/71
SENM/74
SEM/82
ESFF/86
VE1M/58
VE2M/54
VE1M/58
CAM/91
MINM/92
ESPM/85
VE1M/59
VEM/50
VE1M/64
SEF/84
VE2M/55
VE2M/51
SEF/70
SENM/73
CAM/90
SEF/74
SENM/70
SENM/80
VE2M/55
SEF/78
VE1M/63
SEM/68
SENM/76
SENM/81
VEM/64
VE2M/52
VE3M/46
VE3M/47
SENM/72
SENM/75
VEM/62



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

4717
47'20"
47'21"
47'25"
47'32"
47'33"
47'35"
47'36"
47'36"
47'36"
47'39"
48'12"
48'13"
48'16""
48'28"
48'32"
48'33"
48'43"
48'46""
48'52"
49'03"
49'06""
49'11"
49'11"
49'28"
49'33"
49'43"
49'45"
50'06"
50'06"
50'13"
50'29"
50'41"
50'43"
50'44"
50'44"
50'45"
50'47"
50'49"
50'55"
50'55"
50'57"
51'01"
51'08"
51'09"
51'17"
51'19"
51'29"
51'35"
51'36"
51'43"
51'46"

HECKEL Francoise
RICETTI Francis
MUNIER Robert
BEGEL Nicolas

MIKO Alexandre
FIORUCCI Bruno
BEGA Marco
KNAJESKI Eric
CAPRIOLI Pascal
FEREIRE Christophe
BELEGON Pierre
VILLEMINOT Jean Daniel
DOSSARD No 712
GEOFFROIS Thomas
FASS Sylvain

AIGLE Nicolas
RICHARD Anne Claire
HAUREL Jean Claude
DIDELOT Gerard
MOTTE Sylvain
BARBIER Pauline
FERRY Alain

PIERRE Solange
HATON Gregory
MANENT Jean Pierre
GUERREIRO Johan
VIEILLE-MESSET Guy
AMET Jacky
BELLAMY Eric
POCHIT Jacques
DRUON Didier
ZANONE J Pierre
MEUNIER Laurent
CREUSOT Hubert
GACHENOT Pascal
LIGNON Patrick
GERARDOT Philippe
BOLY Frederique
TOSO Pierre

GEHIN Michel
MOINS Olivier
PERRIN Gilles
HEBINGER Patrick

N GUYEN Jeff Viet Thinh
NEVILLE Vincent
JANTEL Catherine
MATHIEU Pascal
BLANQUI Frederic
DROUVOT Yvan
SCHUH Denis
ZANIRVATO Thierry
COMTE Catherine

Asptt Neuves Mais

Isa Et Nico

Judo Club Vand

Aseg

Snvb

Cav

Vittel Triathlon
Ind

Cos Villers

Cos Villers 054 LOR

Couragov

As Cheminot Metz

Dsa Morteau

Pass Runing

Ffh

Achm 088 LOR
Cos Villers 054 LOR
Nancy

Villers Les Nancy

Ind

Tnl Neuves Maison

Toul

Ac Malzeville

VF1F/62
VE1M/62
VE1M/58
SENM/68
VE1M/61
SENM/69
SENM/69
VE1M/62
VE2M/56
SENM/72
VE2M/56
SENM/74
SENM/75
ESPM/87
VE1M/64
SENM/73
SEFF/68
VE3M/45
VE2M/48
VEM/56
CAFF/90
VE2M/57
VF2F/53
SENM/77
VE1M/61
ESPM/86
VE2M/49
VE1M/60
VE1M/63
VE2M/55
VE1M/59
VE3M/46
VE1M/62
VE1M/58
VEM/61
VE2M/55
VE1M/66
VEF/64
VE3M/43
VE3M/44
VE1M/66
VE2M/54
VE1M/64
ESPM/87
SENM/71
VF1F/61
VE1M/61
SENM/72
SENM/73
VE1M/64
VE1M/66
VF1F/64



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

51'46"
51'50"
51'51"
51'51"
51'55"
52'11"
52'14"
52'18"
52'26"
52'38"
52'46"
52'56"
52'56"
53'00"
53'11"
53'18"
53'25"
53'30"
53'30"
53'31"
53'37"
53'41"
53'45"
53'46"
53'52"
53'52"
54'01"
54r'12"
54'26"
54'37"
54'46"
55'23"
55'29"
55'35"
55'42"
56'05"
56'17"
56'29"
56'32"
56'35"
56'39"
56'49"
56'51"
56'59"
56'59"
58'11"
58'17"
58'31"
58'41"

VIEILLE-MESSET Catherine
LARCHEVEQUE Dominique
BECAN Patrick
BECAN Aline
LANGLOIS Christophe
TIHAY Vincent
DEFENTE Claude
GEOFFROIS Lionnel
GEOFFROY Frederic
HENRY Alain
TOUILLET Christian
BROM Jean Paul
FLORENTIN Jerome
PANEGIRICO Sabino
COLNET Dominique
LANGLOIS Pierre
VICINI Jean Pierre
DECRULLE Cedric
PFAAB Florence
PARISOT Bernard
MICHEL Cyril

REMY Gerard

COLIN Philippe
LARCHER Bruno
LEPOINTE Eric
FOUQUET Guy
DURECU Sylvain
BERETTA Fabio
COLLIN Norbert
THOUVENIN Sylviane
LE Marec Yannick
COEURDACIER Sylvie
COEURDACIER Richard
FONDREVELLE Luc

N

CLAUDY Francoise
NOEL Michel

DIDIER Danielle
DIDIER Luc

PERRIN Fabienne
PASSADORI Philippe
TARDIF Marie Ange
APTEL Stephane
CUNIN Jean Pierre
TRAPP Gerard
ROUSSEL Jean-marc
LABRUSSE Nicolas
LAMOTTE Jean

IHRY Chantal

Dsa Morteau
Pass Runing
Maidieres

Aco Blenod 054 LOR

Belleville
Pertuy Const
Aco Blenod
Villers

Cac 054 LOR

Malzeville

Pont A Mousson

Eulmont

Villers

Sport Loisir

Arvin Meitor

Cac 054 LOR
Cac 054 LOR

Nancy

Asp Vandoeuvre

Resda 088 LOR
Sluc

VF2F/53
VE2M/55
VE2M/51
SEFF/77
VE1M/67
SENM/73
VEM/51
VE1M/62
VE1M/64
VE2M/54
VE2M/52
VE1M/59
SENM/68
VE2M/48
VE1M/60
VE3M/42
VE3M/47
SENM/79
SEF/83
VE2M/52
SENM/84
VE3M/45
SENM/72
VE1M/62
VE1M/58
VE2M/53
VE1M/61
SENM/68
VE2M/52
VF1F/65
SENM/83
SEFF/68
VE1M/59
VE2M/52
SENM/82
VF1F/61
SENM/72
VEF/60
VEM/57
VF2F/55
VE2M/55
SEFF/70
SENM/71
VE3M/46
VE3M/39
VEM/56
SENM/78
VE2M/54
VF2F/50



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

59'07"

59'11"

59'14"

59'18"

59'18"

59'23"

59'36"

1h00'24""
1h00'26"
1h00'45"
1h01'36"
1h02'36"
1h02'37""
1h03'17"
1h03'29"
1h03'39"
1h03'43"
1h04'45"
1h06'46"
1h06'47""
1h08'00"
1h11'48"
1h11'54"
1h12'31"
1h12'31"
1h32'03"

STAUDRE Jocelyne
COLIN Suzane
JUILLIERE

ELCABACHE Jean Marie
COPPE Benoit
BOUTLEY Serge
SCHNEIDER Stephanie
LELIEVRE Bernard
TOURNOY Gilbert
STAUDRE Julien
DIETSCH Olivier
SLAKMON llan
VANDER Taelem Celine
RAMBOUR Gerard
SIMON Paul

ORSUCCI Corinne
VALLANCE Raymond
MALENFERT Didier
SCHOULLER J Francois
DOMBRAY Yves

CAEL Catherine

ROY Philippe

BOSSU Joel

DEROSE Corinne
FROSSARD BELLAMY Nathalie
BAROZZI Rene

Vilers

Vimy

Laneuveville

Ind

Saulxures Les Nan

Racing Club St Ch

Jac St Nicolas

Seichamps

Jac St Nicolas

Comex

VF2F/54
VF1F/64
VE1M/59
VE2M/56
VE1M/63
SENM/68
SEFF/75
VE2M/55
VE4M/33
SENM/82
SENM/70
VE2M/57
SEFF/70
VE3M/47
VE2M/50
VF1F/64
VE4AM/29
VE1M/64
VE3M/45
VE3M/47
VF1F/60
VE2M/52
VE2M/52
SEFF/69
VF1F/65
VE5M/18



